FY25 General Revenue Allocation
VCVP Description Division Description

Budget Original

Campus Departments Total
Campus Operations Total
Chancellor Total
Exec VC Health Affairs Total
Exec Vice Chancellor & Prov Ag, Food & Nat Resources
Arts & Science
Business
Education & Human Development
Engineering
Health Sciences
Journalism
Law
Medicine
Nursing
Provost
Veterinary Medicine
Exec Vice Chancellor & Prov Total
Extension Total
Research, Innovation & Impact Total
VC Advancement Total
VC Bus Ops & Strategic Init Total
VC Finance & Business Services Total
VC for Human Resources Total
VC Information & Access Tech Total
VC MU Research Reactor Total
VC Strategic Comm & Marketing Total
Vice Chancellor Student Affrs Total

$317,746,054
88,969,091
3,052,623
514,430
37,638,688
102,457,976
29,221,603
22,970,024
36,163,189
23,509,646
15,022,892
11,229,622
40,287,643
9,446,042
72,156,223
21,001,904

$421,105,452
23,269,386
23,878,156
6,234,066
1,363,364
4,328,843
1,684,242
32,734,325
2,037,430
9,049,856
5,259,528

Grand Total

$941,226,846




