FY25 General Revenue Allocation		
VCVP Description	Division Description	Budget Original
Campus Departments Total		\$317,746,054
Campus Operations Total		88,969,091
Chancellor Total		3,052,623
Exec VC Health Affairs Total		514,430
Exec Vice Chancellor & Prov	Ag, Food & Nat Resources	37,638,688
	Arts & Science	102,457,976
	Business	29,221,603
	Education & Human Development	22,970,024
	Engineering	36,163,189
	Health Sciences	23,509,646
	Journalism	15,022,892
	Law	11,229,622
	Medicine	40,287,643
	Nursing	9,446,042
	Provost	72,156,223
	Veterinary Medicine	21,001,904
Exec Vice Chancellor & Prov Total		\$421,105,452
Extension Total		23,269,386
Research, Innovation & Impact Total		23,878,156
VC Advancement Total		6,234,066
VC Bus Ops & Strategic Init Total		1,363,364
VC Finance & Business Services Total		4,328,843
VC for Human Resources Total		1,684,242
VC Information & Access Tech Total		32,734,325
VC MU Research Reactor Total		2,037,430
VC Strategic Comm & Marketing Total		9,049,856
Vice Chancellor Student Affrs Total		5,259,528
Grand Total		\$941,226,846